
Enrollment Management & Student Success 

Residence Life Office    

    

                                                      University of Guam  

Residence Halls Rate Sheet  
Fall/Spring/Summer/Intersession  

 (Rates and Contract Periods Are Subject to Change)  

  

 Room Occupancy:              Daily Rates:  
 Double Occupancy                                  $   14.00  

 Private Single Occupancy                     $ 28.00  

  

• Double occupancy rate entails having a roommate.   

• Full-semester Private Single Occupancy guarantees a private single room.   
• All rooms are with air-conditioning units.   

  

Meal Plan Semester Rate:                                         $800.00  
Each resident is charged a mandatory meal plan per semester (summer and fall intersession are not considered 

regular semesters).   

  

Housing Fee  

A $10.00 Residence Halls Governing Council (RGHC) flat fee is an additional for activities and events.                                                                  

SEMESTER COST BREAKDOWN:  

  

Semester:  

   

   

Periods:  

  

No. of 

Days  

Cost Break Down  

Room Rate  Meal Plan  Housing Fee    

        Total  

  

Fall 2022  

  

8/14/22 To  

12/17/22  

        

    

  126  

Double 

$1,764.00  

  

 

$800.00  

  

 

$10  

Double:  

$2,574.00  

Single  

$3,528.00  

Single   

$4,338.00  

  

Fall   

Intersession  

2022-2023  

  

12/18/22 To  

   01/14/23  

        

    

  28  

Double  

$392.00  

  

  

   -----  

  

 

$10  

Double:  

 $402.00  

Single  

$784.00  

Single:   

$794.00  

  

Spring   

2023  

  

1/15/23 To  

5/20/23  

        

    

  126   

Double     

$1,764.00  

  

  

$800.00  

  

  

$10  

Double:   

$2,574.00  

Single  

$3,528.00  

Single:   

$4,338.00  

  

Summer  

2023  

  

5/21/23 To  

8/12/23  

        

    

   84  

Double  

$1,176.00  

  

  

   ------  

  

  

$10  

Double:   

$1,186.00  

Single  

$2,352.00  

Single:   

$2,362.00  

  
 NOTE: Rooms are assigned on a first come-first-serve basis. Should the Residence Halls reach the maximum 

capacity; a waitlist will be implemented.   
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Residence Life Office    

    
 

 

 

 
  
SHORT-TERM CONTRACT DAILY RATES (A $10.00 RHGC fee will be added to each short-term contract)  

  

                                                                      Standard Room Daily Rates:                                                           

Double Occupancy    $30.50 per day/person                                Single Occupancy      $21.50 per day/person       

  

Guest Studio Rates (with private restroom) Based on availability:   

         Full-semester Double Occupancy                                                $11.00 per night/person      

         Full-semester Single Occupancy                                                  $ 16.50 per night  

     Daily Double Occupancy                                                              $ 20.00 per night/person  

     Daily Single Occupancy                                                                $30.00 per night   

  


