

**Residence Life Office** 

## University of Guam Residence Halls Rate Sheet Fall/Spring/Summer/Intersession

(Rates and Contract Periods Are Subject to Change)

Room Occupancy:	Daily Rates:
Double Occupancy	\$ 14.00
Private Single Occupancy	\$ 28.00

- Double occupancy rate entails having a roommate.
- Full-semester Private Single Occupancy guarantees a private single room.
- All rooms are with air-conditioning units.

## Meal Plan Semester Rate:

Each resident is charged a mandatory meal plan per semester (summer and fall intersession are not considered regular semesters).

\$800.00

## Housing Fee

A \$10.00 Residence Halls Governing Council (RGHC) flat fee is an additional for activities and events. SEMESTER COST BREAKDOWN:

			Cost Break Down				
Semester:	Periods:	No. of Days	Room Rate	Meal Plan	Housing Fee	Total	
Fall 2022	8/14/22 To 12/17/22	126	Double \$1,764.00	\$800.00	\$10	Double: \$2,574.00	
			Single \$3,528.00			Single \$4,338.00	
Fall 12/18/22 To   Intersession 01/14/23   2022-2023	12/18/22 To		Double \$392.00			Double: \$402.00	
	28	Single \$784.00		\$10	Single: \$794.00		
Spring 2023	1/15/23 To 5/20/23	126	Double \$1,764.00	\$800.00	\$10	Double: \$2,574.00	
			Single \$3,528.00			Single: \$4,338.00	
Summer 2023	5/21/23 To 8/12/23	84	Double \$1,176.00		\$10	Double: \$1,186.00	
			Single \$2,352.00			Single: \$2,362.00	

NOTE: Rooms are assigned on a <u>first come-first-serve basis</u>. Should the Residence Halls reach the maximum capacity; a waitlist will be implemented.



**Residence Life Office** 

SHORT-TERM CONTRACT DAILY RATES (A \$10.00 RHGC fee will be added to each short-term contract)

Standard Room Daily Rates:

Double Occupancy \$30.50 per day/person

<u>1 Daily Rates</u>:

Single Occupancy \$21.50 per day/person

Guest Studio Rates (with private restroom) Based on availability:

Full-semester Double Occupancy Full-semester Single Occupancy Daily Double Occupancy Daily Single Occupancy \$11.00 per night/person \$16.50 per night \$20.00 per night/person \$30.00 per night